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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2011 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 231.49
6/13/11 6/13 A16579 CHK: 012058 02291 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1473744 41.80 273.29
== JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 41.80 CR: 0.00 41.80
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,746.717
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 26,526.79
6/01/11 6/01 A16553 CHK: 012040 02280 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-086362-03 64.20 26,590.99
6/01/11 6/01 A16553 CHK: 012040 02280 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03086388-02 85.60 26,676.59
6/13/11 6/13 A16572 CHK: 012051 02291 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201106138667 2,637.63 29,314.22
6/13/11 6/13 A16584 CHK: 012063 02291 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57891729 260.87 29,575.09
6/13/11 6/13 A16584 CHK: 012063 02291 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57966327 208.50 29,783.59
6/13/11 6/13 A16584 CHK: 012063 02291 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57989207 439.29 30,222.88
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 930908 85.38CR 30,137.50
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902065A 104.05 30,241.55
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902138 55.20 30,296.75
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902153A 48.25 30,345.00
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902177A 69.31 30,414.31
6/13/11 6/13 Al6586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902356 28.80 30,443.11
6/13/11 6/13 Al6586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902472A 10.54 30,453.65
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902472B 42.91 30,496.56
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902645A 51.68 30,548.24
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903504 70.79 30,619.03
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903904 24.01 30,643.04
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904266 222.12 30,865.16
6/13/11 6/13 A16586 CHK: 012065 02291 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904535 88.69 30,953.85
6/13/11 6/13 A16589 CHK: 012068 02291 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 4318 795.00 31,748.85
6/27/11 6/27 A16659 CHK: 012108 02303 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 182209 879.80 32,628.65
6/27/11 6/27 Al6663 CHK: 012112 02303 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201106278688 357.00 32,985.65
6/30/11 7/07 Al6714 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902008A 18.75 33,004.40
6/30/11 7/07 Al6715 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902246C 31.74 33,036.14
6/30/11 7/07 Al6716 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902428 3.10 33,039.24
6/30/11 7/07 A16717 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902542A 54.73 33,093.97
6/30/11 7/07 Al6718 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902545A 56.37 33,150.34
6/30/11 7/07 A16719 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902625A 99.85 33,250.19
6/30/11 7/07 A16720 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902742B 59.79 33,309.98
6/30/11 7/07 Al6721 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902947 310.78 33,620.76
6/30/11 7/07 Al6722 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902999 143.87 33,764.63
6/30/11 7/07 Al6723 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903314 42.36 33,806.99

6/30/11 7/07 Al6724 CHK: 012143 02312 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903670A 8.44 33,815.43
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6/30/11 7/07 A16739 CHK: 012135 02312 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 606 5215008547 2,118.74 35,934.17
6/30/11 7/07 Al6741 CHK: 012140 02312 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 58108083 431.67 36,365.84
6/30/11 7/07 Al6742 CHK: 012140 02312 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 58224252 570.29 36,936.13
6/30/11 7/07 A16743 CHK: 012140 02312 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 58251380 360.10 37,296.23
6/30/11 7/07 Al6744 CHK: 012140 02312 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 58299544 51.18 37,347.41
6/30/11 7/07 A16745 CHK: 012140 02312 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 58344487 48.08 37,395.49
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 10,954.08 CR: 85.38CR 10,868.70
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 16,314.82
6/27/11 6/27 Al6664 CHK: 012113 02303 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00016845 1,954.47 18,269.29
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,954.47 CR: 0.00 1,954.47
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,011.48
6/13/11 6/13 A16596 CHK: 012075 02291 UNIFIRST 190 2160635417 109.04 6,120.52
6/13/11 6/13 A16596 CHK: 012075 02291 UNIFIRST 190 2160636802 109.04 6,229.56
6/13/11 6/13 A16596 CHK: 012075 02291 UNIFIRST 190 2160638213 109.04 6,338.60
6/13/11 6/13 A16596 CHK: 012075 02291 UNIFIRST 190 2160639602 109.04 6,447.64
6/13/11 6/13 A16596 CHK: 012075 02291 UNIFIRST 190 2160640983 229.42 6,677.06
6/13/11 6/13 A16596 CHK: 012075 02291 UNIFIRST 190 2160642389 109.04 6,786.10
6/27/11 6/27 Al6668 CHK: 012117 02303 UNIFIRST 190 2160643769 150.24 6,936.34
6/27/11 6/27 Al6668 CHK: 012117 02303 UNIFIRST 190 2160645149 109.04 7,045.38
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,033.90 CR: 0.00 1,033.90
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,521.03
6/27/11 6/27 Al6658 CHK: 012107 02303 CONNELLY'S 046 007870 617.61 8,138.64
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 617.61 CR: 0.00 617.61
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 45,760.51
6/13/11 6/13 Al6572 CHK: 012051 02291 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201106138667 2,016.84 47,777.35
6/13/11 6/13 A16589 CHK: 012068 02291 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 4396 813.20 48,590.55

============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 2,830.04 CR: 0.00 2,830.04
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5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/13/11 6/13 A16590 CHK: 012069 02291 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/13/11 6/13 A16590 CHK: 012069 02291 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/13/11 6/13 A16590 CHK: 012069 02291 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/13/11 6/13 A16590 CHK: 012069 02291 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/13/11 6/13 A16590 CHK: 012069 02291 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/30/11 7/07 A16730 CHK: 012145 02312 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/30/11 7/07 A16731 CHK: 012145 02312 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/30/11 7/07 Al6732 CHK: 012145 02312 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/30/11 7/07 A16733 CHK: 012145 02312 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/30/11 7/07 A16734 CHK: 012145 02312 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/30/11 7/07 Al6735 CHK: 012145 02312 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/30/11 7/07 Al6736 CHK: 012145 02312 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/30/11 7/07 A16737 CHK: 012145 02312 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
6/30/11 7/07 A16738 CHK: 012145 02312 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,835.00
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/01/11 6/01 A16550 CHK: 012037 02280 SCE&G 163
6/01/11 6/01 A16550 CHK: 012037 02280 SCE&G 163
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 271.37
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE
6/13/11 6/13 A16597 CHK: 012076 02291 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 246.23
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE
6/16/11 6/16 A16608 CHK: 012085 02293 CAROLINA POWER EQUIPMENT 1
6/16/11 6/22 A16645 VOID: 012085 02298 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 1
6/27/11 6/27 Al6661 CHK: 012110 02303 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078
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3,119.67
13625 170.00 3,289.67
13626 170.00 3,459.67
13627 170.00 3,629.67
13628 170.00 3,799.67
13629 170.00 3,969.67
13650 125.00 4,094.67
13651 125.00 4,219.67
13652 125.00 4,344.67
13653 125.00 4,469.67
13654 125.00 4,594.67
13655 90.00 4,684.67
13656 90.00 4,774.67
13657 90.00 4,864.67
13658 90.00 4,954.67
CR: 0.00 1,835.00
435.00
1,806.06
201105268638 130.24 1,936.30
201105268640 141.13 2,077.43
CR: 0.00 271.37
2,700.31
6585229920 246.23 2,946.54
CR: 0.00 246.23
12,072.29
153423 1,583.56 13,655.85
153423 1,583.56CR 12,072.29
ID-40259 55.50 12,127.79
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6/27/11 6/27 Al6661 CHK: 012110 02303 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-40385 5.87 12,133.66
6/30/11 7/07 A16709 CHK: 012137 02312 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0040738 127.43 12,261.09
6/30/11 7/07 Al6726 CHK: 012138 02312 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 143102 24.55 12,285.64
6/30/11 7/07 Al6727 CHK: 012138 02312 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 143303 21.85 12,307.49
6/30/11 7/07 Al6728 CHK: 012138 02312 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 143613 394.94 12,702.43
6/30/11 7/07 Al6729 CHK: 012138 02312 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 143715 17.01 12,719.44
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 2,230.71 CR: 1,583.56CR 647.15
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,173.83
6/13/11 6/13 A16582 CHK: 012061 02291 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105663 558.00 5,731.83
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 558.00 CR: 0.00 558.00
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 18,831.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,660.29
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,233.87
6/14/11 6/14 R16601 CHK: 012079 02292 SCMIRF 164 852532 3,233.87 6,467.74
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,233.87 CR: 0.00 3,233.87
E N U LU JUNS U UL U NS N N N U OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kok okk ok _k ok _k_k_k_k_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 159,145.21 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 25,807.08 1,668.94CR

ENDING BALANCES: 184,952.29 1,668.94CR



